Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-03014

Three-piece wide strap tie and coupler assembly bundles and separates two
routings at any angle from parallel to 90 degrees from each other.

Wide strap ties with rubber sleeving minimize pinching of soft hoses and
convoluted tubing, while the coupler protects routings from friction and abrasion.

Space-saving coupler means more room for routings.

3-Piece Wide Strap Tie with Rubber Sleeve and Coupler, 15.1" Long, 0.37 - 4.12" Dia, 120lbs, PA66HIRHSUV, Black,

500/bag

Article Number

Type

Color

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Global Part Name

156-03014

DUALWSRASSY

Black (BK)

pack

Couplers simplify connecting two cable ties for routing and separating
bundles. Designed to allow up to 90 degrees of rotation, these
assemblies are ideal for applications in which the bundle, pipe or hose
requires slight movement in relation to the fastening point.

3-Piece Wide Strap Tie with Rubber Sleeve and Coupler, 15.1" Long,
0.37 - 4.12" Dia, 120lbs, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/bag

DUALWSRASSY-PAG66HIRHSUV-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Tie Closure

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

120

535

15.1

383.0

plastic pawl

Inside Serrated

0.5

12.7

0.59

15.0

3.86

98.0

0.43

10.86



Material Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized
(PA66HIRHSUV)

Foot Part Material PAG66HIRHSUV

Material Shortcut PAG66HIRHSUV

Flammability UL 94 HB

UV Resistant (Yes/No) Yes

Use Conditions For Indoor and Outdoor Use
Operating Temperature -40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)
ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 500

Package Quantity (Metric) 500
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