

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-03014

Three-piece wide strap tie and coupler assembly bundles and separates two routings at any angle from parallel to 90 degrees from each other.

Wide strap ties with rubber sleeving minimize pinching of soft hoses and convoluted tubing, while the coupler protects routings from friction and abrasion.

Space-saving coupler means more room for routings.



3-Piece Wide Strap Tie with Rubber Sleeve and Coupler, 15.1" Long, 0.37 - 4.12" Dia, 120lbs, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/bag

Article Number 156-03014

Type DUALWSRASSY

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Couplers simplify connecting two cable ties for routing and separating bundles. Designed to allow up to 90 degrees of rotation, these assemblies are ideal for applications in which the bundle, pipe or hose requires slight movement in relation to the fastening point.

Short Description 3-Piece Wide Strap Tie with Rubber Sleeve and Coupler, 15.1" Long, 0.37 - 4.12" Dia, 120lbs, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/bag

Global Part Name DUALWSRASSY-PA66HIRHSUV-BK

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	120
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)	535
Length L (Imperial)	15.1
Length L (Metric)	383.0
Tie Closure	plastic pawl
Variant	Inside Serrated
Width W (Imperial)	0.5
Width W (Metric)	12.7
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.59
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	15.0
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	3.86
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	98.0
Height H (Imperial)	0.43
Height H (Metric)	10.86

Material	Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)
Foot Part Material	PA66HIRHSUV
Material Shortcut	PA66HIRHSUV
Flammability	UL 94 HB
UV Resistant (Yes/No)	Yes
Use Conditions	For Indoor and Outdoor Use
Operating Temperature	-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)
ROHS Compliant	Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial)	500
Package Quantity (Metric)	500
Customs Number	3926909988

7930 N. Faulkner Road, Milwaukee, WI 53224
 Phone: (800) 537-1512 | Email: corp@htamericas.com

© 2026 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.
[Contact Us](#) [RoHS/WEEE Compliance](#) [Disclaimer](#) [Terms and Conditions](#)